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9.00 Meet, greet, get you bike, on your bike
Christiania Bikes

Fabriksomradet g1

1440 Copenhagen K

10.00 Check in at the ferry Gransund
next to Strandgade 108

10.30 The summit is open by Uffe Elbzzk

1.00 Spot on Falkirk
Fraser Johnston and team

1.30 Involving seniors in urban design
Ingri Heyland Kvamstad, COurban

12.15 Promoting cycling
Marianne Weinrich, Cycling Embassy of
Denmark

13.00 Lunch

14.00 Saocial inclusion of old people
Christine Swane

15.00 Mind the movement - workshop
Sgren Houn Smidt & Mia Pallisgaard

17.30 Out & about by bike
18.30 Dinner at Greansund

20.00 Dip in the harbour
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9.00 Set free the urge to create; mobilizing
and organizing communities
Esben Danielsen

A%

10.00 Spot on Barcelone
Maria Elisa Ojeda

10.30 Holiday on wheels
Darthe Olander & Saren Steffesen

1.30 What's new around the Waorld
All of us

12.30 Lunch

13.30 Mind the movement - workshop
Seren Houn Smidt & Mia Pallisgaard

16.30 City ride from Grznsund to Narrebro
Guided by Morten Kabell & Klaus Bondam

18.00 Dinner at Califarnia Kitchen
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GET READY TO ROLL - ALL DAY RIDE

7.30 Goodmaorning - hand in bikes
Christiania Bikes

Fabriksomradet o1

1440 Copenhagen K

7.5 Copenhagen - Kalundborg by bus

10.00 Meet and greet CWA team Kalundborg
10.30 Rasnaes Lighthouse ride - rickshaw convoy
Visiting

Rasnaes Nature Centre

Wine tasting at Dyrehagj

The lighthouse

Lunch at Nyby harbour

Scenic ride back to Jernholtparken

16.00 Coffee and goodbyes at Jernholtparken
16.30 Kalundborg - Copenhagen by bus

18.30 Return to Copenhagen - the night is all yours

See you at the International Summit 18



PARTICIPANTS

Name

Fraser Johnston
Christine Bell

Anna Bell

Natalie Chirchietti
Nadine Dick

Caro

Carolyn New

Tormod Hansen

Tomm Fjzrvoll

Kjell Sjursen

Pernille Vedersg Bussone
Clara Clark

Charles Mollan

Sonia D. Kirkaldy Nielsen
Jeff |bbotson

Marieke Bink

Pip Vice

Bjarne Brandeskov
Luwanna Douce

Anina Flury

Marie Louise van der Ploeg
Pernille Jeppsson

Maria Elisa Ojeda Acosta
Kelly Tallcot

Chapter (location, country)
Falkirk, Scotland
Falkirk, Scotland
Falkirk, Scotland

Bonn, Germany

Bonn, Germany

Bonn, Germany
Sydney, Australia

Skien, Norway

Askim, Norway
Arendal; Norway

A Vélo Sans Age, France
Dublin Ireland

Dublin Ireland

Roskilde, Denmark
Canberra, Australia
Singapore

Sydney, Australia
Copenhagen, Denmark
Canmore, Canada

National, Switzerland

Nijmegen, The Netherlands
Copenhagen, Denmark
Barcelona, Spain

New York Metro, USA

Email

fil7@sky.com
christine.bell@falkirk.gov.uk
annabell051197 @gmail.com

natalie.chirchietti@gmail.com
nadine-dick@freenet.de

carolynn@iinet.net.au
tormod@syklingutenalder.com
tomm@syklingutenalder.com
kjello402@icloud.com
pbussone@gmail.com

clara@claraclark.ie

soniakn@roskilde.dk

ibbo@netspeed.com.au

cyclingwithoutagesg@gmail.com

pipvice@gmail.com
privat@bjarnebr.dk
ldouce@canmore.ca

anina.flury@bluewin.ch

marielouisevanderploeg@gmail.com

verdenventer@gmail.com

mariaelisa@enbicisenseedat.cat

kelly@cyclingwithoutage.org

Mobile
+447712258281

+4915754402798

+61427 018 516
+4791724122

+33641553507
+353872515439

+4522704706
+61427 755 920

+4540833500
+14036791510
+41797255407
+310623853943
+4542729165
+34667967936
+15162970425



CWA CPH CREW - ready to help when you need us

Seren Steffensen Dorthe Pedersen, stifter Cecilie Marie Nielsen
+452076 2979 +4521 2801 74 +45 24245010 +4551 945315
soren@cyklingudenalder.dk dorthe@cyklingudenalder.dk olander@cyklingudenalder.dk cecilie@cyklingudenalder.dk

Pernille Hauerslev Ole Kassow, stifter Maren Warming Mette Roer
+45 22 41 67 66 +45 31341980 +45 41 57 41 61 +452992 7525
pernille@cyklingudenalder.dk ole@cyklingudenalder.dk maren@cyklingudenalder.dk mette@cyklingudenalder.dk




